Sr Questions Answers Choice

A. Willian Randal Cremer&nbsp;
. Foredrick Passy

. (a) and (b)

None of the above&nbsp;

1 Who founded Inter parliamentary Union?

1889
1876
1887
1888

2 When was Inter Parliamentary Union (IPU) founded?

. Protection of historical
onuments&nbsp;

. Environmental Protection&nbsp;

. Protection of Cruelty to animals
Protection of human rights&nbsp;

3 Amnesty International is an Organization associated with which of the following fields?

Peter shon

Peter Max&nbsp;
Peter Benson

all the above&nbsp;

4 Who found Amnesty International?

1978
1977
1975
1974

5 When did Amnesty International get the Nobel Peace Prize?

London
Tokyo

New Delhi

. Paris&nbsp;

6 Where is the headquarter of Amnesty International?

1965
1961
1968
1975

7 When was Amnesty International founded?

London
Tokyo
Berlin
Paris

8 Where is the headquarter of Transparency International?

1990
1991
1992
1993

9 When was Transparency International founded?

. English

. French&nbsp;

. (a) and (b)

. None of these&nbsp;

10 What is the Official language of International Organization for Migration?
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