

World Organization Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Who founded Inter parliamentary Union?	A. Willian Randal Cremer B. Foredrick Passy C. (a) and (b) D. None of the above
2	When was Inter Parliamentary Union (IPU) founded?	A. 1889 B. 1876 C. 1887 D. 1888
3	Amnesty International is an Organization associated with which of the following fields?	A. Protection of historical monuments B. Environmental Protection C. Protection of Cruelty to animals D. Protection of human rights
4	Who found Amnesty International?	A. Peter shon B. Peter Max C. Peter Benson D. all the above
5	When did Amnesty International get the Nobel Peace Prize?	A. 1978 B. 1977 C. 1975 D. 1974
6	Where is the headquarter of Amnesty International?	A. London B. Tokyo C. New Delhi D. Paris
7	When was Amnesty International founded?	A. 1965 B. 1961 C. 1968 D. 1975
8	Where is the headquarter of Transparency International?	A. London B. Tokyo C. Berlin D. Paris
9	When was Transparency International founded?	A. 1990 B. 1991 C. 1992 D. 1993
10	What is the Official language of International Organization for Migration?	A. English B. French C. (a) and (b) D. None of these